FLORIDA MULTICULTURAL DISTRICT CALENDAR 2024

JANUARY
1 FMD District Office Closed- New Year’s Day
13 Missions Talk Section 4
13 Spiritual Formation- Taller Salud Pastoral
15 FMD District Office Closed- Martin Luther King Day
17 Executive Meeting
18 Presbyter Meeting
16-20 Seek & Save- FMD Evangelistic Outreach
17-18 Interview & Testing for Licensed Minister Applicants
20 Spiritual Formation- Adiestramiento de Educacidén
24-26 Interviews & Testing for Ordained Minister Applicants
27 Graduacion de Capellanes y First Responders FMD
FEBRUARY
7 Executive Meeting
16-18 Royal Rangers FCF Trace
22-24 CALIBRATE

e Royal Rangers (District Ranger Leaders Conference)
e Girls Ministries Leader Seminar
e Next Gen- Credentialed Ministers

MARCH
2 Missions Talk Section 4
7-9 Missions conference Iniciativa 21
9 Missions Talk Section 6
20 Executive Meeting
21 Presbyter Meeting
22-23 Adiestramiento de Desarrollo y Plantacién de Iglesias
23 Spiritual Formation- Adiestramiento de Educacidén
29 FMD District Office Closed- Good Friday
APRIL
5-6 Missions Camp
12-14 Royal Rangers POW WOW



13
17
20
26
27
29-May 10

11
15
16
17-19
18
24-26
27

24
25
25-28

10
11-13
17-18
18-20
20
24
26-27

Mission Talk Section 3

Executive Meeting

FMD Youth Fine Arts Festival

Spiritual Formation Graduation Section 3 (Fort Myers/Naples)
Spiritual Formation Graduation Section 5 & 7 (Tampa)
Mission Trip Thailand

MAY

Spiritual Formation Graduation Section 8 & 9 (Orlando)
Spiritual Formation Graduation Section 4 (Jupiter)

Spiritual Formation Graduation Section 1 & 2 (Miami/Ft Laud.)
Executive Meeting

Presbyter Meeting

Girls Ministries- POWETTE

Spiritual Formation Graduation Section 10 (Gainesville)

FMD Young Adults Retreat

FMD District Office Closed- Memorial Day

JUNE

Missions Talk Section 5

Graduacion de Capellanes y First Responders FMD
Executive Meeting

MULTIPLICATE (at convention)

DISTRICT CONVENTION

JULY

FMD District Office Closed- Independence Day

Interviews & Testing- Certified Minister Applicants for Youth Convention
FMD Youth Camp (TBC)

Executive Meeting— during same week of youth camp

FMD Youth Camp (TBC)

Mobilizacion Distrital

Interviews & Testing- Certified Minister Applicants for Youth Convention
Adiestramiento de Desarrollo y Plantacidon de Iglesias



2-3

16-17
18
21
28

11
14
14
18
21
25
28
30-Oct. 11

12
16
23
22-23
30

AUGUST

Royal Rangers (District Rangers Training Weekend)

Missions Talk Section 9

Interviews & Testing- Certified Minister Applicants for Youth Convention
All Sectional Staff Retreat

Girls Ministries- Honors Celebration South

Interviews & Testing- Certified Minister Applicants for Youth Convention
Interviews & Testing- Certified Minister Applicants for Youth Convention

SEPTEMBER
FMD District Office Closed- Labor Day
Interviews & Testing- Certified Minister Applicants for Youth Convention
Interviews & Testing- Certified Minister Applicants for Youth Convention
Mission Talk Section 1
Girls Ministries- Honors Celebration North
Executive Meeting
Spiritual Formation-Adiestramiento de Educacion
Interviews & Testing- Certified Minister Applicants for Youth Convention.
Homeland Missions Conference
Tunez Missions Trip

OCTOBER

Interviews & Testing- Certified Minister Applicants for CALIBRATE
Girls Ministries (Annual District Staff &Reps meeting)

Mission Talk Section 2

Royal Rangers (National week & National Vigil)

Interviews & Testing- Certified Minister Applicants for CALIBRATE
Mission Talk Section 8

Executive Meeting

Interviews & Testing- Certified Minister Applicants for CALIBRATE
Adiestramiento de Desarrollo y Plantacion de Iglesias

Interviews & Testing- Certified Minister Applicants for CALIBRATE



1-3

4-12

8-9
11

13

14
15-16
27-29

6-8
11
24-31

NOVEMBER

Royal Rangers (District Fellowship Camp)

Missions Talk Section 7

Mission Trip Colombia

Interviews & Testing- Certified Minister Applicants for CALIBRATE
Adiestramiento de Desarrollo y Plantacidon de Iglesias

Missions Talk Section 10

Executive Meeting

Presbyter Meeting

FMD Youth Convention

FMD District Office Closed- Thanksgiving Break

DECEMBER

Royal Rangers (District Junior Leadership Academy)
Executive Meeting
FMD District Office Closed- Christmas Break



